
Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
01 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 50cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

1001 Jasmine Roche BUSTER GROOVE St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Ipswich 101.68 59.32 1 35 47.19 52.52 3 33 68 2
1006 Amber Kahler ROCKVIEWS RAVE REVIEW Goombungee State School 107.14 65.63 2 34 45.97 43.97 1 35 69 1
1002 Elly Teese EARLSLEY PARK ZENITH Beaudesert State School E 0 12 70.47 E 0 0 6
1003 Florence Doyle ANTRIM COUNTY TYRONE Pullenvale State School 23 143.53 3 33 E 0 33 5
1004 Demii-leigh Stringer CONWAY PARK PEANUT BRITTLE Bellmere State School 48 160.00 4 32 4 64.97 41 84.88 4 32 64 3
1005 Jasmine Roche TEX St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Ipswich E 0 46.65 50.05 2 34 34 4

Champion = Amber Kahler ROCKVIEWS RAVE REVIEW
Reserve Champion = Jasmine Roche BUSTER GROOVE

3rd = Demii-leigh Stringer CONWAY PARK PEANUT BRITTLE
4th = Jasmine Roche TEX
5th = Florence Doyle ANTRIM COUNTY TYRONE

Result Published
10:32 AM

Pullenvale State School

Goombungee State School
St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Ipswich
Bellmere State School
St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Ipswich

20/08/22

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL
IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL

AM5



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
02 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 60cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

2011 Poppy Kruberg DON DIEGO DE LA VEGA St Thomas Catholic Primary School 0 110.22 64.56 6 30 51.61 42.22 4 32 62 5
2022 Hayley Wall INDIE 500 Glasshouse Christian College 0 84.06 44.27 1 35 42.78 33.67 2 34 69 1
2033 Amber Kahler MYALL PARK LENSON MAGIC Goombungee State School 0 96.65 44.82 2 34 48.83 32.88 1 35 69 2
2044 Spencer Doyle MOXOON Ambrose Treacy College 0 103.41 64.16 5 31 45.44 49.88 6 30 61 6
2055 Charlotte Roche REBQAAH St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Ipswich 0 93.6 54.89 3 33 45.47 40.76 3 33 66 3
2066 Mia Mallitt TEOSAURUS Emmaus College - Jimboomba E 0 SCR 0 0 E
2077 Poppy Kruberg OAKLANDS PARK PRIME TIME St Thomas Catholic Primary School 0 108.89 55.33 4 32 54.57 46.09 5 31 63 4

Champion = Hayley Wall INDIE 500
Reserve Champion = Amber Kahler MYALL PARK LENSON MAGIC

3rd = Charlotte Roche REBQAAH
4th = Poppy Kruberg OAKLANDS PARK PRIME TIME
5th = Poppy Kruberg DON DIEGO DE LA VEGA
6th = Spencer Doyle MOXOON

Glasshouse Christian College

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE

Ambrose Treacy College

OVERALL

Goombungee State School
St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Ipswich
St Thomas Catholic Primary School
St Thomas Catholic Primary School



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
03 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 70cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2 Place Points

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2 Place Points Points Place

3011 Matthew Pearce AYLESTONE PARK HONEY POT Brisbane Grammar School 85.32 1 35 42.25 44.91 2 34 69 1
3022 Hayley Wall BLACK LAYCE Glasshouse Christian College E 0 38.60 33.38 1 35 35 2

Champion = Matthew Pearce AYLESTONE PARK HONEY PO
Reserve Champion = Hayley Wall BLACK LAYCE

Brisbane Grammar School

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Glasshouse Christian College



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
04 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 80cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

4011 Scarlett Landman KRACKER JAX LB Emmaus College - Jimboomba 89.36 48.09 1 35 42.31 42.12 1 35 70 1
4033 Zavanah Cochran TIP TAU The Springfield Anglican College 92.79 8 58.41 2 34 47.16 4 53.87 2 34 68 2
4055 Josephine Ostwald DYLANGLEN RED BARON Fairholme College - Toowoomba E 0 4 50.62 4 55.07 3 33 33 3

Champion = Scarlett Landman KRACKER JAX LB
Reserve Champion = Zavanah Cochran TIP TAU

3rd = Josephine Ostwald DYLANGLEN RED BARON

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

The Springfield Anglican College
Fairholme College - Toowoomba



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
05 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 90cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

5022 Ivy Shackel ABBEYWOOD WHERE ITS AT Independent E 0 E 0 0 E
5011 Lyla Simpson BOUNCE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 76.39 2 34 4 39.43 40.69 1 35 69 2
5033 Josephine Ostwald ADAGIO II Fairholme College - Toowoomba 91.47 45.63 1 35 8 53.15 46.67 2 34 69 1

Champion = Josephine Ostwald ADAGIO II
Reserve Champion = Lyla Simpson BOUNCE

Fairholme College - Toowoomba

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Emmaus College - Jimboomba



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
08 Class: Intermediate Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 90cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

8011 Abbey Gordon GORDONS HUSTLER Fairholme College - Toowoomba E 0 51.43 4 44.35 4 32 32 8
8033 Arianna Sing SCARLETT O HARA Emmaus College - Jimboomba SCR 0 E 0 0 E
8044 Irish Kerr DRINKS ON DECO Palm Beach Currumbin State High School 4 84.33 4 32 46.53 45.96 1 35 67 3
8055 Hayden Taylor DA COOKIE MONSTER Corinda State High School 9 106.27 8 28 30 73.81 48.12 8 28 56 7
8066 Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College - Toowoomba 8 100.25 7 29 4 50.50 52.74 6 30 59 6
8077 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 7 104.46 5 31 15 70.28 E 0 31 9
8088 Sofia Anthony QUANTICO Stuartholme School - Toowong 98.00 5 62.99 2 34 53.22 57.52 2 34 68 2
8099 Alyssa Jurlina MANDREICAS PURE MAJIC Kimberley College 84.31 4 51.69 1 35 43.06 4 41.61 3 33 68 1
8100 Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA St Philomena School - Park Ridge 8 95.40 6 30 4 54.56 53.41 7 29 59 5
8101 Emily Seagrave REGAL ROCK Tamborine Mountain College 81.47 12 52.37 3 33 43.44 4 49.80 5 31 64 4

Champion = Alyssa Jurlina MANDREICAS PURE MAJIC
Reserve Champion = Sofia Anthony QUANTICO

3rd = Irish Kerr DRINKS ON DECO
4th = Emily Seagrave REGAL ROCK
5th = Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA
6th = Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN

Kimberley College

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

Fairholme College - Toowoomba

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Stuartholme School - Toowong
Palm Beach Currumbin State High School
Tamborine Mountain College
St Philomena School - Park Ridge



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
10 Class: Intermediate Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 100cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

1010 Geneva Searle GREY OPINION Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 83.57 3 33 4 42.50 46.25 8 28 61 6
1011 Kadell Sykes ROCKET OF GOLD Tamborine Mountain College 93.88 7 64.08 1 35 46.31 46.20 1 35 70 1
1012 Grace Frawley OAKEY POKE Somerset College 17 110.35 6 30 46.60 50.35 4 32 62 5
1014 James Hosie PULL THE TRIGGER Grace Lutheran College 85.47 8 48.40 2 34 44.78 4 42.03 6 30 64 3
1015 Zoe Perry MORE THAN SUPERB Somerset College 4 91.67 4 32 47.03 47.10 2 34 66 2
1016 Savannah Hallgath DANZERO Yarrabilba State Secondary College 4 93.47 5 31 47.12 49.70 3 33 64 4
1017 Geneva Searle BARBOSA Fairholme College - Toowoomba 22 108.00 8 28 46.03 54.83 5 31 59 7
1018 Sophie Shaffer LYRIC All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 18 111.78 7 29 42.07 4 45.60 7 29 58 8

Champion = Kadell Sykes ROCKET OF GOLD
Reserve Champion = Zoe Perry MORE THAN SUPERB

3rd = James Hosie PULL THE TRIGGER
4th = Savannah Hallgath DANZERO
5th = Grace Frawley OAKEY POKE
6th = Geneva Searle GREY OPINION

Tamborine Mountain College

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

Fairholme College - Toowoomba

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Somerset College
Grace Lutheran College
Yarrabilba State Secondary College
Somerset College



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
06 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 70cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

6022 Kadell Sykes EMBLEM ENCHANTMENT Tamborine Mountain College 4 99.09 10 26 45.16 40.40 1 35 61 6
6033 Mia Da ros DUKE OF FREDERICK Riverside Christian College 28 133.09 14 22 50.41 4 49.42 10 26 48 11
6055 Eliesha Saville FLYNDERS LANE Foxwell State Secondary College E 0 E 0 0 E
6066 Hamin michelle Lee QUAMBY PARK STAR SHOW Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 86.34 4 53.23 6 30 43.44 44.21 4 32 62 5
6077 Antonia Maggiolo HAUNTED Yarrabilba State Secondary College 75.26 47.27 1 35 35.90 4 37.39 7 29 64 2
608 Hollee Rizzo ELIOSA SAPPHIRE Australian Christian College - Moreton 84.59 4 48.10 5 31 42.07 43.51 3 33 64 3

6099 Aemilia Fox ISAVERDICT St Philomena School - Park Ridge 98.41 6 65.13 9 27 E 0 27 13
6100 Declan Fleming MAFIA Ambrose Treacy College 99.9 62.25 3 33 50.41 51.74 6 30 63 4
6101 Irish Kerr GOTADOLLAR GANDALF Palm Beach Currumbin State High School 90.74 4 44.36 4 32 46.47 4 47.33 9 27 59 7
6102 Rebecca Humphries RIVER DOWNS MELODY Rivermount College 83.75 50.17 2 34 41.13 41.40 2 34 68 1
6103 Antonia Maggiolo BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY Yarrabilba State Secondary College 8 98.33 12 24 4 53.22 4 56.64 13 23 47 12
6104 Elise Knight LEE RANGI GOLDEN SANDS San Sisto College 4 110.75 11 25 E 0 25 14
6105 Laura Joubert PORT RAIDER Stuartholme School - Toowong E 0 5 68.38 4 53.59 14 22 22 16
6106 Charlotte Kielly KARMIC PRODIGY Scots PGC College E 0 62.41 7 66.37 12 24 24 15
6107 Piper Myatt BAILEY Emmanuel College - Carrara 104.11 4 56.01 8 28 49.22 6 61.20 11 25 53 10
6109 Alison White CHARLIE WHITE Unity College 86.82 4 53.98 7 29 42.65 4 43.02 8 28 57 8
6110 Sophie Jackson BILLY ALL FEAR Unity College 20 117.95 13 23 47.19 47.86 5 31 54 9

Champion = Rebecca Humphries RIVER DOWNS MELODY
Reserve Champion = Antonia Maggiolo HAUNTED

3rd = Hollee Rizzo ELIOSA SAPPHIRE
4th = Declan Fleming MAFIA
5th = Hamin michelle Lee QUAMBY PARK STAR SHOW
6th = Kadell Sykes EMBLEM ENCHANTMENT

Rivermount College

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

Tamborine Mountain College

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Yarrabilba State Secondary College
Australian Christian College - Moreton
Ambrose Treacy College
Moreton Bay College - Wynnum



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
07 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 80cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

7011 Paige King PIPERS GLEN BELEZA Robina State High School 88.88 4 55.55 4 32 4 42.19 4 45.89 10 26 58 7
7022 Liana Flannery VALENTINA V Tamborine Mountain College E E 0 8 48.97 4 51.96 11 25 25 13
7033 Vienna Lyons HEART OF DRACO Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 101.09 10 26 50.60 52.43 6 30 56 9
7044 Lotus Locke ALL THAT EMBER Tamborine Mountain College 80.20 4 54.70 3 33 36.81 37.52 1 35 68 2
7055 Jazmyn Locke SQUIRREL CREEK IPPYS SPINNER Tamborine Mountain College E E 0 4 47.54 58.98 9 27 27 12
7066 Anastasia Fox OLE PABLO Brisbane School Of Distance Education 92.84 12 58.44 7 29 44.66 47.50 5 31 60 5
7077 Alicia Dyke GLAMOUROUS R Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 99.41 9 27 E 0 27 11
7088 Zoe Carlsson JUNGLE STORM Brisbane School Of Distance Education 92.40 4 50.77 1 35 45.81 40.11 2 34 69 1
7099 Abbey Gordon BELROCK NADAL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 93.82 8 28 45.81 4 48.21 7 29 57 8
7100 Hayden Taylor JONDEL ACE Corinda State High School 91.33 8 52.29 6 30 42.03 41.67 3 33 63 4
7102 Taylah Noy FINNISTON PARK DANTE Beaudesert State High School E E 0 E E 0 0
7104 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM MARMALADE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 93.56 4 59.17 5 31 4 47.47 51.55 8 28 59 6
7105 Scarlet Hart LADBROOKS GOLDEN WEAVE West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin E E 0 E E 0 0
7106 Rebecca Humphries SUPER FORCE Rivermount College 87.84 4 51.64 2 34 44.72 42.89 4 32 66 3
7108 Bethany Williams ROCKVIEW ROGUE TRADER St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School - Corinda 34 135.60 11 25 8 53.41 8 59.19 12 24 49 10

Champion = Zoe Carlsson JUNGLE STORM
Reserve Champion = Lotus Locke ALL THAT EMBER

3rd = Rebecca Humphries SUPER FORCE
4th = Hayden Taylor JONDEL ACE
5th = Anastasia Fox OLE PABLO
6th = Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM MARMALADE

Brisbane School Of Distance Education

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

The Glennie School - Toowoomba

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Tamborine Mountain College
Rivermount College
Corinda State High School
Brisbane School Of Distance Education



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
09 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 90cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

9011 Hollie Hodges KENDA PARK TOP GUN Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 90.83 0 50.35 1 35 48.94 42.57 1 35 70 1
9022 Txell Roure JETT Brisbane State High School 12 92.76 3 33 4 59.07 4 56.17 5 31 64 4
9033 Grace Ferguson LOTUS BISCOFF Riverside Christian College 21 112.66 6 30 E 0 30 7
9044 Rosie Prevost HARLEY ROSE MEMOIR Kimberley College 20 109.94 5 31 E 0 31 6
9055 Evie Blissett CANOPY GROVE BALLYMORE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 13 106.09 4 32 44.81 48.41 2 34 66 3
9066 April Davies ROSEBANK SAMURAI Scots PGC College E 0 4 49.69 54.65 4 32 32 5
9077 Jaycie Trace BUSH POET Nanango State High School 92.78 4 50.87 2 34 48.22 49.36 3 33 67 2

Champion = Hollie Hodges KENDA PARK TOP GUN
Reserve Champion = Jaycie Trace BUSH POET

3rd = Evie Blissett CANOPY GROVE BALLYMORE
4th = Txell Roure JETT
5th = April Davies ROSEBANK SAMURAI
6th = Rosie Prevost HARLEY ROSE MEMOIR

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

Kimberley College

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Nanango State High School
Emmaus College - Jimboomba
Brisbane State High School
Scots PGC College



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
11 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 100cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

1101 Olivia Rhau KING OF LIGHT Riverside Christian College 83.36 8 51.30 2 34 4 44.37 48.17 4 32 66 3
1102 Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS Brisbane School Of Distance Education 90.55 8 51.98 3 33 46.57 49.60 2 34 67 1
1103 Lucy Prevost TREASURED CASPER Kimberley College 4 82.58 5 31 42.12 43.66 1 35 66 4
1104 Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM CORBIN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 86.76 4 32 35 74.72 52.46 6 30 62 6
1105 Ditta Vourdousis ARMADA RAYCON Lourdes Hill College 83.23 52.68 1 35 12 63.81 47.14 5 31 66 2
1106 Sienna Pelto TOMFOOLERY R Stuartholme School - Toowong SCR 0 E 0 0 E
1107 Vienna Lyons WIND SONG Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 84.52 6 30 4 47.12 43.04 3 33 63 5

Champion = Anastasia Fox STRAINED LYRICS
Reserve Champion = Ditta Vourdousis ARMADA RAYCON

3rd = Olivia Rhau KING OF LIGHT
4th = Lucy Prevost TREASURED CASPER
5th = Vienna Lyons WIND SONG
6th = Georgia Wheatley FINCH FARM CORBIN

Brisbane School Of Distance Education

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

The Glennie School - Toowoomba

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Lourdes Hill College
Riverside Christian College
Kimberley College
Emmaus College - Jimboomba



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
12 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 110cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

1201 Ashlee Lowe JACKPOT JIMMY Tamborine Mountain College 85.18 4 52.98 1 35 41.31 41.99 1 35 70 1
1202 Olivia Rhau KENLOCK CENTINO Riverside Christian College 12 82.22 8 28 4 39.59 50.14 6 30 58 6
1204 Savannah Hallgath WARREGO JULIUS Yarrabilba State Secondary College 4 86.71 5 31 45.00 54.12 3 33 64 5
1205 Tom Sturgeon LUCK FROM ABOVE Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 8 87.41 6 30 E 0 30 10
1206 Scarlett Gordon STATFORD MATISSE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 1 102.09 4 32 46.88 56.18 4 32 64 4
1207 Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD Fairholme College - Toowoomba 16 87.99 10 26 66 97.97 6 60.30 9 27 53 9
1208 Jaycie Trace DIEHARD DIVA Nanango State High School 90.15 16 57.37 3 33 4 45.00 44.92 5 31 64 3
1209 Grace Anthony MONTALTO II Stuartholme School - Toowong 12 92.4 9 27 4 45.13 2 60.02 7 29 56 8
1210 James Hosie RED SAMBUCA Grace Lutheran College 88.58 4 54.45 2 34 41.93 42.34 2 34 68 2
1211 Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH Tamborine Mountain College 8 87.82 7 29 8 45.85 51.73 8 28 57 7

Champion = Ashlee Lowe JACKPOT JIMMY
Reserve Champion = James Hosie RED SAMBUCA

3rd = Jaycie Trace DIEHARD DIVA
4th = Scarlett Gordon STATFORD MATISSE
5th = Savannah Hallgath WARREGO JULIUS
6th = Olivia Rhau KENLOCK CENTINO

Tamborine Mountain College

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5

Riverside Christian College

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Grace Lutheran College
Nanango State High School
Fairholme College - Toowoomba
Yarrabilba State Secondary College



Emmaus College 2022 IQ Showjumping Event
13 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 120cm Date:

Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points
Faults 
Rd 1

Time
Rd 1

Faults 
Rd 2

Time
Rd 2

Place Points Points Place

1301 Summer Jacob CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT Tamborine Mountain College 31 124.15 2 34 4 46.28 4 50.69 2 34 68 1
1302 Grace Anthony BELLTREES NELSON Stuartholme School - Toowong E 0 5 52.12 50.25 1 35 35 3
1303 Skye Hosie ACES TULARA DEVINE Grace Lutheran College 4 79.86 1 35 5 52.22 E 55.59 0 35 2

Champion = Summer Jacob CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT
Reserve Champion = Skye Hosie ACES TULARA DEVINE

3rd = Grace Anthony BELLTREES NELSON

Tamborine Mountain College

20/08/22 Result Published
10:32 AM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Grace Lutheran College
Stuartholme School - Toowong



SECONDARY TEAMS Home

Emmaus College - Jimboomba CHAMPION - Tamborine Mountain College
9011 Hollie Hodges 70 199 1011 Kadell Sykes 70
9055 Evie Blissett 66 1201 Ashlee Lowe 70
1107 Vienna Lyons 63 1301 Summer Jacob 68
7077 Alicia Dyke 27 7044 Lotus Locke 68

Riverside Christian College RESERVE CHAMPION - Emmaus College - Jimboomba
6033 Mia Da ros 48 144 9011 Hollie Hodges 70
9033 Grace Ferguson 30 9055 Evie Blissett 66
1101 Olivia Rhau 66 1107 Vienna Lyons 63

7077 Alicia Dyke 27
Stuartholme School - Toowong
8088 Sofia Anthony 68 146
6105 Laura Joubert 22
1209 Grace Anthony 56

Tamborine Mountain College
1011 Kadell Sykes 70 208
1201 Ashlee Lowe 70
1301 Summer Jacob 68
7044 Lotus Locke 68

Tamborine Mountain College
7022 Liana Flannery 25 116
7055 Jazmyn Locke 27
8101 Emily Seagrave 64

Kimberley College
1103 Lucy Prevost 66 165
8099 Alyssa Jurlina 68
9044 Rosie Prevost 31

Fairholme College - Toowoomba
1010 Geneva Searle 61 184
1206 Scarlett Gordon 64
8066 Georgie Hill 59
7099 Abbey Gordon 57

208

199
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